
FAA NORTHWEST MOUNTAIN REGION AIRPORT WORK ASSIGNMENTS - HELENA ADO

ID Airport ID Airport ID Airport ID Airport ID Airport ID Airport
BYI Burley AOC Arco U02 Blackfoot DIJ Driggs BOI Boise* EUL Caldwell
SUN Hailey* U36 Aberdeen GNG Gooding GIC Grangeville COE Coeur d’Alene* MAN Nampa
LWT Lewistown 1U7 Bear Lake (Paris) PIH Pocatello* IDA Idaho Falls* 3U3 Anaconda BIL Billings*
U05 Philipsburg U03 Buhl TWF Twin Falls* RXE Rexburg 3U8 Big Sandy 65S Bonners Ferry
RED Red Lodge U70 Cascade BZN Bozeman* BHK Baker 6S0 Big Timber 38S Deer Lodge
RPX Roundup LLJ Challis S71 Chinook CII Choteau LTY Chester 29S Gardiner
SBX Shelby U82 Council DLN Dillon 4U6 Circle S85 Culbertson GTF Great Falls*
S64 Stanford S66 Homedale HRF Hamilton S01 Conrad EKS Ennis 00U Hardin
8U8 Townsend JER Jerome 48S Harlem CTB Cut Bank 79S Fort Benton JDN Jordan

S83 Kellogg HVR Havre 97M Ekalaka 5U8 Geraldine LVM Livingston
LWS Lewiston* S69 Lincoln 88M Eureka HLN Helena* MSO Missoula*
MYL McCall 8S1 Polson GGW Glasgow PWD Plentywood S34 Plains
U76 Mountain Home 7S0 Ronan GDV Glendive PO1 Poplar 1S6 Priest River
S68 Orofino 32S Stevensville HWQ Harlowton Matt Scobey SZT Sand Point
U10 Preston 9U0 Turner GPI Kalispell* 9S5 Three Forks 9S4 Superior
SMN Salmon WYS West Yellowstone* S59 Libby RVF Twin Bridges THM Thompson Falls
S72 St Maries M75 Malta OLF Wolf Point 7S6 White Sulphur Springs
S87 Weiser MLS Miles City
BTM Butte* SDY Sidney
M46 Colstrip
6S3 Columbus
1S3 Forsyth
6S8 Laurel
8U6 Terry

Legend
Idaho
Montana
Part 139*

Summer Rippingale 
(406) 441-5229

Summer.L.Brenimer@faa.gov

Joseph Vierra
(406) 441-5245

Joseph.Vierra@faa.gov

Heidy Bruner (ID)
(406) 441-5221

Heidy.S.Bruner@faa.gov

Airports Program Specialist and PFC Specialist
Nancy Kriston 
(406) 441-5410

Nancy.Kriston@faa.gov

Joe Nye 
(406) 441-5409

Joe.Nye@faa.gov

Steve Engebrecht
(406) 441-5407

Steve.Engebrecht@faa.gov
Environmental Protection SpecialistANM Regional Airspace SpecialistAirports Program Specialist

AIRPORT PROJECT MANAGERS

HELENA AIRPORT DISTRICT OFFICE

Jake Goettle
TBD

Jeremy.J.Goettle@faa.gov
(406) 441-5218

Jason.J.Garwood@faa.gov
(406) 441-5412

Roxanne.Trotta@faa.gov
(406) 441-5406

Michael.S.Grover@faa.gov

Tracy Stoner Kevin Jagoda
(406) 441-5244

Kevin.P.Jagoda@faa.gov
(406) 441-5404

Tracy.M.Stoner@faa.gov

Jason Garwood Roxanne Trotta Michael Grover

Manager Assistant Manager
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